:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

11002086

Feb 06, 2025 - 13:42 (UTC)

In epoch 343,815 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 366744 - 0.065093215 ETH®
178.90 USD

2 366745 - 0.019332498 ETH®
53.13 USD

3 366746 - 0.019348030 ETH®
53.17 USD

4 366747 - 0.019335480 ETH®
53.14 USD

S 366748 - 0.019343605 ETH®
53.16 USD

6 366749 - 0.019344378 ETH®
53.16 USD

7 366750 - 0.019337279 ETH®
53.14 USD
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/slot/11002086
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/epoch/343815
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366744
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366745
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366746
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366747
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366748
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366749
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366750

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

366751

366752

366753

366893

366922

367663

367675

367743

367745

Validator Id

423119

Amount

- 0.019348543
53.17 USD

- 0.019341658
53.16 USD

- 0.019346397
53.17 USD

- 0.019333654
53.13 USD

- 0.019318547
53.09 USD

- 0.019074831
52.42 USD

- 0.019364310
53.22 USD

- 0.019327869
53.12 USD

- 0.019327654
53.12 USD

Amount

+ 0.045488236
125.02 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366751
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366752
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366753
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366893
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/366922
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/367663
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/367675
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/367743
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/367745
https://blockchair.com/zh/beacon-chain/validator/423119

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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